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Office held

Director

Director

Secretary

President

Director

Director

Director

Director

Treasurer

Director

Director

Director

Director

Boise River Festival, Inc. — Annual Report — No. C91311

Name

Bobbie Patterson

Pat McMurray

Dale G. Higer

Steve Pollack

Sean Mahoney

Tom Denig

Celeste Keller

Linda Alden

Mike Hayhurst

Heather Sabala

Steve Pearson

Jim Gnigsby, Jr.

Dan Nelson

Boise-165521.1 0099999-00006

Address City

Boise Convention & Visitors Bureau
PO Box 2106 Boise

Wells Fargo Bank

PO Box 7069 Boise

Stoel Rives LLP

101 S. Capitol Blvd., Boise

Hewlett-Packard Co.

PO Box 15

(MS #331) Boise
Micron Technology, Inc.
PO Box 6 Boise
Trus Joist

PO Box 60 Boise
Wells Fargo Bank

PO Box 7069

MAC U180-026 Boise

Boise

PO Box 50 Boise
KPMG

PO Box 7787 Boise
US Bank

101 S. Capitol Blvd. Boise
BMC West Corporation
720 Park Blvd.

Ste 200 Boise
US Bank

101 S. Capitol Blvd. Boise
5500 Olympic Drive
#A105-234

Gig Harbor

State

Idaho

Idaho

1daho

Idaho

Idaho

idaho

Idaho

Idaho

Idaho

Idaho

Idaho

Idaho

WA

Zip

83701

83730

83702

83707

83707

83714

83730

87328

83707

83702

83712

83702

98335



